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1 a Dörig Erich * 20.00
+ Bleiker Reto * 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Roman ** 10.00

1 b Koch Reto 20.00
+ Fausch Kjetil 10.00
+ Bernold Edi ** 10.00

1 c Schlegel Sandro ** 20.00
+ Bernold Edi ** 10.00
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00

2 Reber Marcel * 19.75
+ Schlegel Reto * 9.75
+ Pfiffner Ivo 10.00

3 Hersche Daniel 19.50
+ Müller Loris (1999) 9.75
+ Hobi Ignaz 9.75

4 a Hirt Pascal ** 19.00
+ Streuli Martin * 10.00
- Rüegg Fabian * 9.00

4 b Rüegg Fabian * 19.00
+ Oetiker Ronny 10.00
- Hirt Pascal ** 9.00

5 a Aebli Nino (2000) 18.75
+ Haltiner Sandro (2000) 9.75
- Nigg Jakob (1999) 9.00

5 b Aliesch Noah (1998) 18.75
- Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.75
+ Müller Loris (1999) 10.00

5 c Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 18.75
- Aliesch Noah (1998) 8.75
+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00

5 d Nigg Jakob (1999) 18.75
+ Gosswiler Livio (2000) 9.75
- Aebli Nino (2000) 9.00

5 e Roth Michael (1999) 18.75
- Manser Adrian (1998) 8.75
+ Fahrni Lukas 10.00

5 f Rütsche Stefan * 18.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00

5 g Schmid Patrick * 18.75
- Rütsche Stefan * 8.75
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00

5 h Weber Erwin (2000) 18.75
- Betschart Fabian (1999) 8.75
+ Hersche Stefan 10.00

6 a Lötscher Abraham (2000) 18.50
+ Baumann Elia (2000) 9.75
- Streuli Martin * 8.75

6 b Bachmann Adrian 18.50
o Pfiffner Ivo 8.50
+ Baumgartner Alexander 10.00

6 c Baumann Rico * 18.50
+ Brügger Stefan * 10.00
o Schlegel Sandro ** 8.50

6 d Bleiker Reto * 18.50
o Dörig Erich * 8.50
+ Bärtsch Jann (2000) 10.00

6 e Fuster Sepp 18.50
+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00
o Vestner Roman * 8.50

6 f Gosswiler Livio (2000) 18.50
o Nigg Jakob (1999) 8.50
+ Haltiner Sandro (2000) 10.00

6 g Pfiffner Ivo 18.50
+ Bachmann Adrian 10.00
o Reber Marcel * 8.50

6 h Vestner Roman * 18.50
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50
+ Fuster Sepp 10.00

7 a Bärtsch Jann (2000) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
o Bleiker Reto * 8.50

7 b Brügger Stefan * 18.25
o Baumann Rico * 8.50
+ Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 9.75

7 c Hobi Ignaz 18.25
+ Hersche Stefan 9.75
o Hersche Daniel 8.50

7 d Hochholdinger Roman ** 18.25
+ Vestner Roman * 9.75
o Dörig Erich * 8.50

7 e Mathis Patrick 18.25
+ Baumgartner Alexander 9.75
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

7 f Oetiker Ronny 18.25
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75

7 g Schlegel Reto * 18.25
o Reber Marcel * 8.50
+ Mathis Patrick 9.75

7 h Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 18.25
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75
o Brügger Stefan * 8.50

8 a Betschart Fabian (1999) 17.50
- Weber Erwin (2000) 8.75
- Fausch Kjetil 8.75

8 b Baumann Elia (2000) 17.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50
- Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.00

8 c Sprecher Martin (2000) 17.50
o Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.50
- Baumann Elia (2000) 9.00

9 a Fahrni Lukas 17.25
- Roth Sämi (2000) 8.75
o Roth Michael (1999) 8.50

9 b Fausch Kjetil 17.25
o Koch Reto 8.50
- Betschart Fabian (1999) 8.75

9 c Manser Adrian (1998) 17.25
- Roth Michael (1999) 8.75
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50

9 d Roth Sämi (2000) 17.25
- Fahrni Lukas 8.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

9 e Streuli Martin * 17.25
o Hirt Pascal ** 8.50
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75

10 a Baumgartner Alexander 17.00
o Mathis Patrick 8.50
o Bachmann Adrian 8.50

10 b Bernold Edi ** 17.00
o Schlegel Sandro ** 8.50
o Koch Reto 8.50

10 c Flütsch Marco (1999) 17.00
o Fuster Sepp 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

10 d Haltiner Sandro (2000) 17.00
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

10 e Hersche Stefan 17.00
o Hobi Ignaz 8.50
o Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50

10 f Müller Loris (1999) 17.00
o Hersche Daniel 8.50
o Aliesch Noah (1998) 8.50

10 g Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 17.00
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50
o Oetiker Ronny 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


